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výsledková listina

MČR družstev žáků ve sprintu

Křivoklát 3x K1 MUŽI 09.09.12  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 119117 CHALOUPKA Václav 98 ZS Olomouc 1:12.79   2:25.68   
119028 MATÉ Zdeněk 98 ZS Olomouc 1:12.89   
119090 HRICOVÁ Klára 99 ZS Olomouc

2 012062 ZAPLETAL Vojtěch 98 ZS Dukla B. 1:15.57   2:33.62   
012061 ZAPLETAL Mikuláš 00 ZM Dukla B. 1:18.05   
012056 ŠTERCL Vít 99 ZS Dukla B.

3 049048 PECHMAN Štěpán 99 ZS Roudnice 1:15.52   2:44.73   
049018 KYZLÍK Milan 99 ZS Roudnice 1:29.21   
049042 ZIMA Tomáš 00 ZM Roudnice

4 024017 PALOUDOVÁ Anežka 99 ZS Č.Kruml. 1:22.64   2:50.70   
024015 SKOŘEPA Vojtěch 99 ZS Č.Kruml. 1:28.06   
024006 KLÍMA Jan 98 ZS Č.Kruml.

5 017028 PETERKA Jáchym 98 ZS Rakovník 1:35.26   3:09.92   
017042 VEJVODA Vojtěch 99 ZS Rakovník 1:34.66   
017023 PŠENIČKOVÁ Jana 98 ZS Rakovník

6 119097 NOVOTNÝ Petr 00 ZM Olomouc 1:36.31   3:13.87   
119018 FIALA Jakub 01 ZM Olomouc 1:37.56   
119116 GABRLÍK Tomáš 00 ZM Olomouc

7 132024 BAYEROVÁ Markéta 00 ZM Val.Mez. 1:38.18   3:15.15   
132010 TICHÝ Štěpán 00 ZM Val.Mez. 1:36.97   
132020 HENDRYCH Tomáš 00 ZM Val.Mez.

8 133036 MOTYČKA Marek 98 ZS SKVeselí 1:27.85   3:54.54   
133065 PEŠEK Tibor 00 ZM SKVeselí 2:26.69   
133067 MOTYČKOVÁ Sára 01 ZM SKVeselí

9 045012 HEGER Tomáš 98 ZS KVS HK DNS                 
045017 SOUČEK Marek 99 ZS KVS HK DNS       
045019 HEGER Vojtěch 00 ZM KVS HK

10 060040 KOBLÍŽEK Daniel 00 ZM Trutnov DNS                 
060052 BOUČEK Stanislav 99 ZS Trutnov DNS       
060037 MÍLOVÁ Terezie 98 ZS Trutnov



výsledková listina

MČR družstev žáků ve sprintu

Křivoklát 3x C1 ŽENY 09.09.12  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 119090 HRICOVÁ Klára 99 ZS Olomouc 1:36.36   3:14.50   
119070 FIALOVÁ Veronika 98 ZS Olomouc 1:38.14   
119096 SOUČKOVÁ Karolína 99 ZS Olomouc

2 132024 BAYEROVÁ Markéta 00 ZM Val.Mez. 1:50.52   3:37.96   
132034 BAYEROVÁ Barbora 98 ZS Val.Mez. 1:47.44   
132044 KAMINSKÁ Barbora 98 ZS Val.Mez.

3 103007 SATKOVÁ Martina 98 ZS 2+ KK Brno 4:28.20   7:18.83   
103016 SATKOVÁ Gabriela 01 ZM KK Brno 2:50.63   
103024 NĚMCOVÁ Marie 00 ZM KK Brno
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MČR družstev žáků ve sprintu

Křivoklát 3x C2 MUŽI 09.09.12  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 119122 VRUBLOVSKÝ Jan 99 ZS Olomouc 1:40.80   3:25.48   
119028 MATÉ Zdeněk 98 ZS Olomouc 1:44.68   
119105 NOVOTNÝ Jan 98 ZS Olomouc
119158 HRICOVÁ Adéla 99 ZS Olomouc
119116 GABRLÍK Tomáš 00 ZM Olomouc
119078 POMAJBÍKOVÁ Kristýna 99 ZS Olomouc

2 132007 KAMINSKÝ Jan 99 ZS 3 Val.Mez. 1:27.27   3:36.59   
132022 NACHTIGAL Richard 00 ZM 3 Val.Mez. 2:09.32   
132009 ŠKORŇA Adam 00 ZM 3 Val.Mez.
132010 TICHÝ Štěpán 00 ZM Val.Mez.
132017 MOŘKOVSKÝ Samuel 99 ZS Val.Mez.
132058 KŘENEK Jakub 99 ZS Val.Mez.

3 Litovel DNS                 
DNS       
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MČR družstev žáků ve sprintu

Křivoklát 3x C1 MUŽI 09.09.12  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 024006 KLÍMA Jan 98 ZS Č.Kruml. 1:38.29   3:10.94   
024015 SKOŘEPA Vojtěch 99 ZS Č.Kruml. 1:32.65   
024017 PALOUDOVÁ Anežka 99 ZS Č.Kruml.

2 119097 NOVOTNÝ Petr 00 ZM Olomouc 2:22.71   3:53.49   
119117 CHALOUPKA Václav 98 ZS Olomouc 1:30.78   
119105 NOVOTNÝ Jan 98 ZS Olomouc

3 132007 KAMINSKÝ Jan 99 ZS Val.Mez. 1:50.86   6:01.04   
132017 MOŘKOVSKÝ Samuel 99 ZS Val.Mez. 4:10.18   
132058 KŘENEK Jakub 99 ZS Val.Mez.

4 116061 ŠMOLDAS Michal 98 ZS Litovel DNS                 
116062 KUČA Jakub 98 ZS Litovel DNS       
116076 JUREČKA Filip 98 ZS Litovel

5 045012 HEGER Tomáš 98 ZS KVS HK DNS                 
045017 SOUČEK Marek 99 ZS KVS HK DNS       
045019 HEGER Vojtěch 00 ZM KVS HK
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MČR družstev žáků ve sprintu

Křivoklát 3x K1 ŽENY 09.09.12  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 103007 SATKOVÁ Martina 98 ZS KK Brno 1:18.30   2:39.40   
103016 SATKOVÁ Gabriela 01 ZM KK Brno 1:21.10   
103002 NĚMCOVÁ Anna 98 ZS KK Brno

2 119078 POMAJBÍKOVÁ Kristýna 99 ZS Olomouc 1:31.11   3:00.40   
119070 FIALOVÁ Veronika 98 ZS Olomouc 1:29.29   
119096 SOUČKOVÁ Karolína 99 ZS Olomouc

3 049027 FIŠEROVÁ Tereza 98 ZS Roudnice 2:39.68   4:02.09   
049025 KYZLÍKOVÁ Monika 01 ZM Roudnice 1:22.41   
049006 PECHMANOVÁ Marie 01 ZM Roudnice


